
FACULTY FACULTY ADVISOR E-MAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE NR 

    

Theology Lauren Delport Lauren.delport@nwu.ac.za  018 299 4274 

    

Natural and 
Agricultural Sciences 

Eurika van 
Schalkwyk 

24855898@nwu.ac.za  018 299 2193 

    

Humanities Ragel Jafta Ragel.jafta@nwu.ac.za  018 299 4194 

    

MBA and PhD after 
MBA 

Nauma Blom Nauma.pretorius@nwu.ac.za  018 299 2626 

    

Economic and 
Management Sciences 

Margaret Kruger Margaret.kruger@nwu.ac.za  018 299 2640 

    

Engineering Yolandie Combrink Yolandie.combrink@nwu.ac.za  018 299 4124 

    

Health Sciences Thea Joubert Thea.joubert@nwu.ac.za  018 299 2621 

    

Education Cindy Vivier Cindy.vivier@nwu.ac.za  018 299 2656 

    

Law Randy Kakudji Randy.kakudji@nwu.ac.za  018 299 4759 
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